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Schools NSutrJ]c?eerl;t(s)f %o of State's
within a Mile Students within a

State of RMP within a mile mile of RMP
of RMP o
Facility

Facility Facility

56,417 7.73%

39 8,129 7.16%
136 78,716 7.46%
127 67,858 14.23%
858 585,542 9.81%
168 77,118 9.28%
25 12,208 2.27%
19 10,831 9.09%
260 159,911 6.15%
161 112,414 6.73%
18 12,816 7.02%
45 19,016 6.99%
744 312,497 15.17%
259 139,558 13.57%
472 134,111 28.19%
460 115,681 24.26%
113 62,891 9.37%
177 91,063 15.24%
23 8,211 4.64%
90 43,251 5.18%
81 42,434 4.69%
150 69,461 4.69%
376 128,448 15.68%
98 54,691 11.18%
293 94,381 10.42%
88 14,433 10.15%
355 82,133 27.45%
37 24,865 5.74%
6 3,385 1.78%
81 44,669 3.38%

www.foreffectivegov.org



Number of
Students
within a mile
of RMP

% of State's
Students within a
mile of RMP
Facility

Schools
within a Mile

State e PMP

Facility

158
122
210
289
357
79
286
12
63
93
113
1,445
131

77
172
86
244
54

Facility
31,656
84,693
64,043
32,787
122,101
106,629
32,438
189,606
4,350
33,027
15,281
56,072
883,689
78,632
3,914
45,623
71,125
37,233
97,699
15,013

9.58%
3.19%
4.31%
33.99%
7.06%
16.25%
5.95%
11.11%
3.15%
4.73%
12.14%
5.74%
18.10%
13.40%
4.66%
3.66%
7.14%
13.31%
11.38%
17.20%
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