

State	Schools within a Mile of RMP Facility	Number of Students within a mile of RMP Facility	% of State's Students within a mile of RMP Facility
AL	106	56,417	7.73%
AK	39	8,129	7.16%
AZ	136	78,716	7.46%
AR	127	67,858	14.23%
CA	858	585,542	9.81%
CO	168	77,118	9.28%
CT	25	12,208	2.27%
DE	19	10,831	9.09%
FL	260	159,911	6.15%
GA	161	112,414	6.73%
HI	18	12,816	7.02%
ID	45	19,016	6.99%
IL	744	312,497	15.17%
IN	259	139,558	13.57%
IA	472	134,111	28.19%
KS	460	115,681	24.26%
KY	113	62,891	9.37%
LA	177	91,063	15.24%
ME	23	8,211	4.64%
MD	90	43,251	5.18%
MA	81	42,434	4.69%
MI	150	69,461	4.69%
MN	376	128,448	15.68%
MS	98	54,691	11.18%
MO	293	94,381	10.42%
MT	88	14,433	10.15%
NE	355	82,133	27.45%
NV	37	24,865	5.74%
NH	6	3,385	1.78%
NJ	81	44,669	3.38%

State	Schools within a Mile of RMP Facility	Number of Students within a mile of RMP Facility	% of State's Students within a mile of RMP Facility
NM	67	31,656	9.58%
NY	158	84,693	3.19%
NC	122	64,043	4.31%
ND	210	32,787	33.99%
ОН	289	122,101	7.06%
OK	357	106,629	16.25%
OR	79	32,438	5.95%
PA	286	189,606	11.11%
RI	12	4,350	3.15%
SC	63	33,027	4.73%
SD	93	15,281	12.14%
TN	113	56,072	5.74%
TX	1,445	883,689	18.10%
UT	131	78,632	13.40%
VT	9	3,914	4.66%
VA	77	45,623	3.66%
WA	172	71,125	7.14%
WV	86	37,233	13.31%
WI	244	97,699	11.38%
WY	54	15,013	17.20%